ate	1AX 20/20 20%.
Date / Time	Action/Instruction SHB 50212 - CGB QBE 16019790/6149372 DUP-02/11/20/6 [NC ES 570
20/3	Es 57 (- 96   A19 1101 56941 E0241 & D. 6A - 29 64/2011  Emin \$ 3567.50, 3dap to Poh Sur. cled \$ 4938,70, 58%)
	RECEIVED 2 4 MAR 2020
ate/Time, File Pa	ss to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 3

Survey Fee: Resurvey No. of Trip: Final Report Transportation: S + RS.\_\_SI Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ Photos Interview (\$ Tech. Invs 🗯 Others Reper Format: Weelfend (\$ Lump Sup / LBJ: /% TOTAL

### Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

MTCL@income.com.sg

Sent:

Tuesday, 24 March 2020 10:53 AM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: REQUEST CLAIM NUMBER

Hi

Claim created.

With Regards

#### Azlin Rani

Senior Administrator
Operations, Motor & Personal Lines
www.income.com.sg











At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth, Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at income.com.sg/careers



From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) [mailto:siewsc@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 23 March 2020 5:03 PM

To: MTCL@income.com.sg

Subject: REQUEST CLAIM NUMBER

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please refer to the below:

## TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

Date:

23/03/2020

S/No	Income Reference	Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Di
1	MT/1086332-002	SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD	SHB 5022Z	ES 57C	

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

eBaoTech						Genera	IClaim		
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601		The second second		• Change	Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Policy Query								29
Notice of Loss	Policy No.			Date o	of Accident		28/02/2020	12:00	1.00
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	ES57C		Certifi	cate Number				
			1	Search					
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Policyholder Number Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	O 5053491147-	TEO SIEW TUAN	S0404335I	GPC	drivo PREMIUM	ES57C	ES57C	26/03/2019	25/03/2020
			5	Continue					

MSR120026538 / SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd - Woodlands ENTRY DATE & TIME: 29/02/2020 10:05 SUBMITTED BY: B. Thaiyal Nayagi

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance co
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GI archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made aforesaid.

### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

29/02/2020 10:05 Date Of Report 28/02/2020 16:35 Date Of Accident

PIE (AFTER BKE FLYOVER BEFORE ENG NEO AVE) Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB5022Z

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD

Co Reg No

1XXXXX369K

Email-Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-80000000

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

PRIUS TAXI-1.8 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

HIRE AND REWARD

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Type Of Coverage

YES

Fleet Policy

D-19093197MFSH

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LEE HOCK JIN

Name of Driver NRIC No

SXXXX265H

Date Of Birth

04/03/1947

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

01/01/2000

**Driving Experience** 

20 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-80000000

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

6.5

....

NOEMAIL

Address

11

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

CLEAR Weather Conditions

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG WEST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 700 CORPORATION ROAD , POSTCODE: 649818 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2689999 - FAX NO: 62672438

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200229/2052

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FILE TOO BIG

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

ES57C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

FRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

UKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 12

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

200

## Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

11	1	1	
1	1 /		B- E557C A-54B 5022Z
1		A	H- 2410 0000

CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
The second secon	
	5
(A) A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA	1
*	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

1991





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200229/2052

Date/Tim 29/02/20	e Report M 20 12:58	ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 62			
Informar	it's Particu	lars	The suppose of the suppose of the				
	Informant:		Address: APT BLK 414 JURONG WEST STREET 42 #10-785 SINGAPORE 640414				
ID Type	/ ID No.: 0 / S097126	65H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96326148			
Nationali	-		Email:	24.4			
Sex: Male	Age: 72	Date of Birth: 04/03/1947	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:			
Occupat Taxi Driv			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	ion: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/02/2020 16:35	Type of Location Straight Road		
. N	EXPRESSWAY FLY OVER (BEFORE	ENG NEO AVE)	6 Wales W			
Weather: Clear	FLY OVER (BEFORE	Road Surface: Dry	¥7)	Road Speed Limit:  Traffic Volume:		
Traffic Flow: One Way	Parkan P	Traffic Control:	Traffic Control:			
Type of Collis	sion: ving Vehicles - Head 1	To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No		

Vehicle No.	ehicle involved	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
ES57C	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	E250 CGI A	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
SHB5022Z	Car	TOYOTA	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT	Maroon	Slightly Damaged	0

	3、2000年,1980年1月1日,1980年1月1日,1980年1月1日,1980年1月1日,1980年1月1日日,1980年1月1日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日
Details of Person Involved	中国的企业的企业的企业的企业的企业的企业的企业的企业。 1987年(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)(1987年)
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	Lit & De Jactrico Crossing: NA
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

Report No. T/2020022972052

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

hav

Driver   1865 - 12 Name	LEE HOCK JIN			ID No.		S0971265H	
Related Vehicle	SHB5022Z (Car)		Contact No.		96326148		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL				NIL		
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of Injury NIL		NIL		

#### Brief Details.

On 28/02/2020 at about 1637hrs, I was driving my vehicle SHB5022Z along PIE. At the point of time, I was at after BKE Flyer over, before Eng Neo Ave and I was travelling on the 1st lane. Suddenly there was a vehicle ES57C wanted to make a lane changed to the 1st lane. He then cut into my lane without signaling and his rear collided onto my front left bumper and there were some scratches. I sounded my horn a few times however he did not stop his vehicle. Subsequently, I report this matter to company (SMRT Taxi). There was no injuries occurred and no traffic police was at scene. I wish to state that I have a in car camera in my vehicle and the whole accident was recorded.

#### POLICE REPORT Pg. 3





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200229/2052

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C :700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 1 LIM FANG JIE	本語的
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/02/2020 12:58
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT /	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt NEO ZHI YUAN Contact No.: 65476079 SN 126	
Signature:	
ngapore Police Force	



## Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/02/20/2096 Type of Repair : Accident Repair

Vehicle Registration Number : SHB5022Z

Company Type : SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd Estimation ID : EST-10695-ID

Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager Team

Insurance Company Name : NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd

Accident Date and Time: 28/02/2020 08:37 AM Vehicle Age(In Months): 26

## Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Total Documents: 1

## **Estimation Details**

#### Spare Part's Cost Detail

				SMRT R	comm	endation								101
BOM Type		Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty		List Price(\$)	Dis(%		Repair/	Surveyor	Surveyor	Surveyor Approval  Repair/Replace R	lemarks
						Per Unit(\$)	Price(s)	100	Price(\$)	Replace	Quantity	Final Price(\$)		
One Time Key	Main			COVER, FR BUMPER	1	495,50	495.50	25.00	371.63	Replace	1	371.63	Replace +	der
In.														
One Time Key	Main			SUPPORT, FR BUMPER	15	82.30	82.30	25.00	61.72	Replace	1	61.72	Replace •	nee
In				LH										
One Time Key In	Main			CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER	10	1.50	15.00	25.00	11.25	Replace	10	11.25	Replace v	ne/
One Time Key	Main			LAMP ASSY, FOG, LH	1	910.20	910.20	10.00	819.18	Replace	0	0	Not Give +	× nn
In One Tima	Main			FENDER SUB-ASSY,	1	933,10	933.10	25.00	699.83	Replace	1	0	Repair *	R.×
Key In				FR,LH										
One Time Key In	Main			EMBLEM, SIDE PANEL ( HYBRID)	1	52.90	52.90	25.00	39.67	Replace	1	39.67	Replace •	ne
One Time Key In	Main			WHEEL, DISC FRONT	1	1,555.10	1,555.10	25.00	1,166.32	Replace	0	0	Not Give +	x nn.
One Time Key In	Main			UNIT, HEADLAMP	1	2,558.90	2,558.90	10.00	2,303.01	Replace	0	0	Check •	? conv

Total Spare Part Cost 5,472.61

Surveyor Total 484.27

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Spare Part Cost 5.472.61

Final Sur Total 484,27

#### Labour's Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommenuation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(S)	Remarks
31:	Main	TO REPAIR LH FRONT PORTION	507.00	300 /	

Total:

507.00

300.00

### Spray Cost Detail

S,No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(S)	Surveyor Adjustment(S)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER	378.00	200 /	
2	Main	TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER LH	378.00	200 /	
3	Main	TO RESPRAY RIM	180.00	0	
Total:			936.00	400.00	

#### Other Cost Detail

	Costing Type	Jeb Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(	5)
1.	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	30	
2	Main	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	100.00	30	
3	Main	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE BALANCING	120.00	0	
4	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	20	
5	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0	
Total:			460.00	80.00	

85068

Remarks

# Summary

120000000000000000000000000000000000000	Estimator Assesment(S)	Surveyor Assesment(S)	1
Total Spare Part Detail	5.472.61	484.27	
Total Labour Cost	507.00		
		300.00	
Total Spray Painting	936.00	400.00	
Other		2000	
Other	460.00	80.00	
Overall Total	7.375.61	1,264.27	
		1,204.27	
Lump Sum Repair Option			
Lump Sum Total	0.00		
		1,234,27	
Surveyor Approved Amount			
		1,264.27	
No of Repair Days*	4		
		3	
Remarks			
		Resurvey before paint	
Surveyor Name			
		Taufikh	

Signature

Survey Date

02/03/2020

Save Clear

# LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- \* To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

## Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Leong Chee Kwong <cheekwongwega@gmail.com>

Sent: To: Friday, 6 March 2020 10:47 AM Yeo Poh Suan(Auto Svcs/ARC)

Cc:

Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FINALIZATION REQUEST SHB5022Z TAX/02/20/2096 TOYOTA PRIUS4

Attachments:

DSC04812.jpg; DSC04813.jpg; DSC04811.jpg

HI Poh Suan,

Job done n please kindly refer to the photos below

Thanks & Regards Chee Kwong Wega Engineering Pte Ltd

Office: 64521493

'Contractor:	WEGA ENGINEERING PTE LTD				
Accident Case Number	TAX 102/20/2096	Date of Collection	1	1 2	12:
Vehicle No	SHB 5022 Z	Date of Request	4	12	120
Vehicle Model	10407A PRIUS 4	Number of Days to Extend			.20

## REQUEST FOR SUPPLYMENT PARTS

S/N	Number photos	Part Description	Quantity Unit	Price
1	4804,05,64,09	Unit Head Lamp LH		
2		And Kind Kind	\$2558	90
3				
4				-
5				
6				
7	<u> </u>			
8				

· << <f< th=""><th colspan="3">&lt;&lt;<ple>&lt;&lt;<ple>ease submit photographs for damaged parts&gt;&gt;&gt;</ple></ple></th></f<>	<< <ple>&lt;&lt;<ple>ease submit photographs for damaged parts&gt;&gt;&gt;</ple></ple>		
(Name) CHIA			
(Position) ADVISOR			
solemnly and sincerely declare t	at:- Supplementary Parts are raised for replacement for the aforesaid vehicle.		
CH	Signature of person making this declaration		

[To be signed in front of an authorised witness] acknowledge that this declaration is true and correct, and I make it with the understanding and belief that a person who makes a false declaration is liable to the damages of perjury.

Acknowledge By	ARC Executive / Supervisor / SA	
Approval By	Surveyor / In-house Staff	
Parts Ordering	SMRT Store / Contractor Supply / Form 22 / WOC	Form22 / PO / WOC/ Reservation / Number
Photo Submitted SMRT Staff		Date of submission



101-41

Number

And a Page 1 of E

译

## SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Ptg 11d

50 Woodshiph Industrial Plan E.4 Singspore
E.A. Number (1) Boothy
Factorists Telephone Number (6860)507

Abodent Reporting Sumber (6860)507

Date Generated 19/03/2020 User ID PohSuan

	Section A - Accident Octails
egistration Number	SHB5022Z
	TAX/02/20/2096
asc Reference Number	00.000000000000000000000000000000000000
egistration Date	19/12/2017
Company Type	SMRT Taxis Pie Ltd
Aako	TOYOTA
Model	PRIUS4
Name of Driver	LEE HOCK JIN
Lype of Accident	Side Swipe
Accident Date and Time	28/2/2020 4:37 PM
Accident Reported Date and	29/2/2020 10:11 AM
is Surveyor Required?	Yes
Survey by	
Vehicle is Towed Back?	No.
Lwied Back Date and Time	
Replacement Vehicle issued?	No.
Joe Card Number	24105973
Special Instruction to ARC if	TP/ LEFT FRONT PORTION
Propaged Date and Time	2/3/2020 1:10 PM
Chassis Number	
Mikinge	
Work Shop	
Repair Completion Date and	

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$300.00
\$300.00
\$400.00
\$2,787.30
\$80.00
\$3,567.30 (P/P)
\$0.00
3 0
Taufikh (LKK) / NTUC
05/03/2020 8:31 AM
+1+-
Resurvey before paint



1.75

4.50

SIME

## SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
60 Wipporter 8 Industrial Park Ed. Singaporte
FAX Number 5068592
Estimator Telephone Number 68602673
Accident Reporting Number 68602672

Date Cenerated : 19/03/2020 User IO PohSuan

Section C - Quotation and Accident Invoice Details					
Signal Qualition Number	QN-2003-0238	Invoice Number			
Quotation Date	14.03.2020	Invoice Date			
Invoice Amount		Prepared Date			

. 1. 1. . 1. 1.	Section D - Details of Repair Estimates	
Part 7 - Labour Works		Adjusted by Surveyor, if
Job Scope	Quotation from AR	applicable
TO REPAIR LH FRONT PORTION	\$507.00	\$300.00
Total Labour	\$507.00	\$300.00

Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related W	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, i	
Job Scope	Quotation nominate	applicable	
	\$378.00	\$200.00	
C REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER	3370.00		
1907	\$378.00	\$200.00	
O RESPRAY FRONT FENDER LH	3370.00	111	
	\$180.00	\$0.00	
CORESPRAY RIM	3100.00	the state of the s	
	4000.00	\$400.00	
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating	\$936.00		

and 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Relation Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, applicable	
DIR.F.	\$80.00	\$30.00	
O CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	-	\$30.00	
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	\$100.00		
TOTAL WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE BALANCING	\$120.00	\$0.00	
LO PEPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	\$100.00	\$20.00	
	\$60.00	\$0.00	
S SASH AND VACUUM		690.00	
Total Other Costs	\$460.00	\$80.00	

	-	0	,		
	2	8	1.	\$	0
1		300	01	0	0
-			4.	0	0
-	-1	8	,		
		_	-	1	

H	Portion	Material Us	Part Name	Quantity	List Price	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved
umpar		Number	ES SUMPES	1.00	\$495.50	25.00	\$371.63	Replace	Replace
Ulasi S		52119479	COVER, FR BUMPER	1.00	3455.55	MANUEL S.	Procession .		D. deep
Table.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	62	SUPPORT, FR BUMPER	1.00	\$82.30	25.00	\$61.73	Replace	Replace
No.	1	52116470			* N (0) (0) (1)	1			Declara
555-	1	50	CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR	10.00	\$1.50	25.00	\$11.25	Replace	Replace
		52161160	BUMPER	10000	- CO. CO.	-0.875.05			Not Given
1029-064	1	10	and the second s	0.00	\$910.20 0	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	NOT GIVE!
		81220470	LAMP ASST. FOG. LIT	0.00		1 5.75.7%			
26		20	FENDER SUB-ASSY, FR	1.00	\$933.10	100.00	\$0.00	Replace	Repair
		53802471	FENDER SUB-ASST. CA	1000	3353000		Accessors		
F.W		00	LH CIDE BANEL	1.00	\$52.90	25.00	\$39.68	Replace	Replace
1000		75374471		1.00		(Marie 1)	A Designation		
74 TA-		40	HYBRID) WHEEL, DISC FRONT	0.00	\$1.555.10	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	1	42611-	WHEEL, DISC PRONT	1337	This is	-		-	Charle
(Bio_	1-	47450	UNIT, HEADLAMP, LH	0.00	\$2,558.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check
derv &		81185476	UNIT, HEADLAWIP, CIT	100					
and the		91			\$6,589.50		\$484.29		

koded Sp	are Parts /	Material Usa	ge After Surveyor Signed					Tina	Surveyor
Sart.	Portion	10.00.	Part Name	Quantity	List Price \$	Discount (%)	(\$)	ARC Check	Check
Number	10000	Number	UNIT, HEADLAMP , LH	1.00	\$2,558.90	10.00	\$2,303.01	Replace	Replace /
Autority.	1	2000	UNIT, HEADONNI . EIT	NIT, HEADISAMP LIT				-	-
在作品	1	91			2,558.90	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	2,303.01		
Total								1	



# **National Assessment Centre Services**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





JTUC	INCOME INSUR	ANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	NS/INC2000347	8/T1qf3s2	
3 RF	RAS BASAH ROAL 11 NTUC TRADE L			25-03-2020 INC4		
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAIM		
	Insured Veh.	ES 57C		nspected	SHB 5022Z	
	Policy No.	5053491147-07	Cover	age (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	MT/1086332-002	Exces	ss (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	and the state of t	Assig	n Date	02/03/2020	
2.	60% - 238 - 43	Vehicle Part	culars &	& Condition		
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID	c.c		1798	
_	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year	of Reg.	2017	
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FU403576946	Colou	ır	MAROON	
	Odometer	173038	Steer	ing	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modif	ication	SPORTS RIM	
	General	GOOD				
3.		Condit	tions of	Tyres		
		Size	Make	ā arati	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST	LAKE	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST	LAKE	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST	LAKE	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST	LAKE	6 mm	
4.		Descript	ion of D	amages		
	THE VEHICLE SU					
5.		Gener	al Infor	Control of the second s		
	Accident Date	28/02/2020		ection Date	02/03/2020	
	Survey held at	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVIC				
		60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIA	AL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 757705			
5a.			Remark			
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, \	WE HAVE	E NOT AUTHORISE	S. D REPAIRS.	
5b.		SOURCE SOURCE STATE	e Days	of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		3 Working Days		



# **National Assessment Centre Services**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB 5022Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	COVER, FR BUMPER (DISC 25%)	DEFORMED	495.50	371.63
	SUPPORT, FR BUMPER LH (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	82.30	61.73
	CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER (DISC 25%) @ \$1.50	NECESSARY	15.00	11.25
	EMBLEM, SIDE PANEL (HYBRID) (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	52.90	39.68
	UNIT, HEADLAMP, LH (DISC 10%)	CRACKED	2,558.90	2,303.01
	LAMP ASSY, FOG LH	NOT NECESSARY	910.20	
	WHEEL, DISC FRONT	NOT NECESSARY	1,555.10	
	FENDER SUB-ASSY, FR, LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	933.10	
			6,603.00	2,787.30
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING & BODYWORK, INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FENDER SUB-ASSY, FR, LH.		507.00	200/06/70/6
	SPRAY PAINT.		936.00	NOTE OF
	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION.		80.00	
	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA.		100.00	30.00
	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE BALANCING.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS.		100.00	20.00
	TO WASH AND VACUUM.	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
			1,903.00	780.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,506.00	3,567.30
1232	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			3,567.30

Report Ref No. NS/INC20003478/T1qf3s2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

(CONFIRMED)

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.